
REVISION TIMETABLE 
 

 

 

 
 
NB: It is advisable to only do 20 minutes of intensive revision work at a 
time and to have a short break (5minutes) and then change activity for 
another 20 minutes to give revision maximum effect.  
 
However, it is important to note that in order to achieve your targets in 
all subjects you will need to do a minimum of 1 hour per GCSE of home 
learning a week. (If you are doing 10 GCSEs this would be 1 hour for 
each GCSE a week, minimum). For A levels this is 5 hours per course 
per week. 

 15:00-
16:00 

16:00-
17:00 

17:00-
18:00 

18:00-
19:00 

19:00-
20:00 

20:00-
21:00 

21:00-
22:00 

MONDAY        

TUESDAY        

WEDNESDAY        

THURSDAY        

FRIDAY        

 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 

S
A

T
U

R
D

A
Y

             

S
U

N
D

A
Y

             



REVISION TIMETABLE 
 

 

 

 
 
NB: It is advisable to only do 20 minutes of intensive revision work at a 
time and to have a short break (5minutes) and then change activity for 
another 20 minutes to give revision maximum effect.  
 
However, it is important to note that in order to achieve your targets in 
all subjects you will need to do a minimum of 1 hour per GCSE of home 
learning a week. (If you are doing 10 GCSEs this would be 1 hour for 
each GCSE a week, minimum). For A levels this is 5 hours per course 
per week. 

 15:00-
16:00 

16:00-
17:00 

17:00-
18:00 

18:00-
19:00 

19:00-
20:00 

20:00-
21:00 

21:00-
22:00 

MONDAY        

TUESDAY        

WEDNESDAY        

THURSDAY        

FRIDAY        

 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 

S
A

T
U

R
D

A
Y

             

S
U

N
D

A
Y

             


