REVISION TIMETABLE

	15:00- 16:00	16:00- 17:00	17:00- 18:00	18:00- 19:00	19:00- 20:00	20:00- 21:00	21:00- 22:00
MONDAY							
TUESDAY							
WEDNESDAY							
THURSDAY							
FRIDAY							

	10:00	11:00	12:00	13:00	14:00	15:00	16:00	17:00	18:00	19:00	20:00	21:00
SATURDAY												
SUNDAY												

NB: It is advisable to only do 20 minutes of intensive revision work at a time and to have a short break (5minutes) and then change activity for another 20 minutes to give revision maximum effect.

However, it is important to note that in order to achieve your targets in all subjects you will need to do a minimum of 1 hour per GCSE of home learning a week. (If you are doing 10 GCSEs this would be 1 hour for each GCSE a week, minimum). For A levels this is 5 hours per course per week.

REVISION TIMETABLE

	15:00- 16:00	16:00- 17:00	17:00- 18:00	18:00- 19:00	19:00- 20:00	20:00- 21:00	21:00- 22:00
MONDAY							
TUESDAY							
WEDNESDAY							
THURSDAY							
FRIDAY							

	10:00	11:00	12:00	13:00	14:00	15:00	16:00	17:00	18:00	19:00	20:00	21:00
SATURDAY												
SUNDAY												

NB: It is advisable to only do 20 minutes of intensive revision work at a time and to have a short break (5minutes) and then change activity for another 20 minutes to give revision maximum effect.

However, it is important to note that in order to achieve your targets in all subjects you will need to do a minimum of 1 hour per GCSE of home learning a week. (If you are doing 10 GCSEs this would be 1 hour for each GCSE a week, minimum). For A levels this is 5 hours per course per week.